Model SAC/SHP
Split System Air Conditioners
& Heat Pumps
Class I, Division 2, Group A-D
9,000-36,000 BTUH Capacity Units
Technical Bulletin SAC/SHP TB-R3	 © 12.20.2021
A  simple and extremely flexible solution to
your critical air conditioning and heating needs!

Bebco Model SAC and SHP Products are warranted
against any defects in workmanship and materials
for twelve (12) months upon shipment, with an
additional six (6) month warranty extension period
for OEMs to permit integration, factory acceptance
testing and shipment to the End User.
Product Warranty
Model SAC/SHP Model Number Matrix
This warranty covers all necessary parts and labor upon determination
of product defect.  By proper registration using our on-line form or other
prescribed methods, End-Users can obtain an additional six (6) month
warranty that covers factory unit repair or warranty parts replacement.
Dimensions & Weights (inches & lbs.)
	Evaporator Unit 	 BTUH	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Weight
	 SAC/SHP-090	 9,000	 7.750”	 30.125”	 9.375”	 15.5
	 SAC/SHP-120	 12,000	 7.625”	 30.125”	 9.375”	 15.5
	 SAC/SHP-180	 18,000	 8.625”	 35.125”	 10.875”	 20.0
	 SAC/SHP-240	 24,000	 8.125”	 40.375”	 12.250”	 27.5
	 SAC/SHP-360	 36,000	 9.125”	 48.125”	 12.750”	 40.0
	Condenser Unit 	 BTUH	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Weight
	 SAC/SHP-090	 9,000	 19.500”	 27.500”	 9.000”	 48.5
	 SAC/SHP-120	 12,000	 21.500”	 34.125”	 10.000”	 68.0
	 SAC/SHP-180	 18,000	 21.125”	 32.750”	 10.000”	 74.0

	 SAC/SHP-240	 -		  -	 9.7		  9.7
	 SAC/SHP-360	 -		  -	 14.3		  14.1
Please note Heating FLA applies to SHP Models Only
Operating Temperatures
	 Unit 	 Operating	 Minimum	 Maximum
	 Configuration	 Mode	 Temperature	 Temperature
	 SAC	 Cooling	 60°F	 120°F
	 SAC	 Fan Only	 - 	40°F 	 120°F
	 SHP	 Cooling	 60°F 	 120°F
	 SHP	 Heating	 23°F	 120°F
Performance Ratings
Model SAC Air Conditioner Units
	 Model 	 Max	 SEER	  Nominal BTUH	 Max	 Recommended
	Number	 CFM	 Rating	 Cool		 Heat	 Db	 Sq. Ft. of Area
	SAC-090	 320	 14	 9K		  -	 36/48	 350 - 450
	SAC-120	 470	 14	 12K		  -	 40/50	 450 - 550
SAC-180	 585	 14	 18K		  -	 56/54	 750 - 1000
	SAC-240	 850	 14	 24K		  -	 57/59	 1000 - 1500
	SAC-360	 850	 14	 36K		  -	 57/59	 1500 - 2000
Model SHP Heat Pump Units
SHP-090	 320	 14	 9K		 9.5K	 36/48	 350 - 450
	SHP-120	 470	 14	 12K		 12.5K	 40/50	 450 - 550
SHP-180	 585	 14	 18K		 18.5K	 56/54	 750 - 1000
	SHP-240	 850	 14	 24K		 24.5K	 57/59	 1000 - 1500
	SHP-360	 850	 14	 36K		 36.5K	 57/59	 1500 - 2000
PERFORMANCE RATING NOTES:
1.	 This data constitutes a maximum or average measurement of performance.
2.	 Dual Max Db ratings reflect sound levels for evaporator units vs. condenser units.
3.	 Recommended Square Foot of Area represents minimum to maximum square